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26 December 2025  

Dear Parents / Guardians,  

Term 1 Calendar 2026 

We are pleased to provide you with our school calendar for Term 1 2026 for your 
reference.  Please contact the school at 65624370 if you need any clarification.  

S/N Week Day / Date Activity  Remarks 

1 0 Fri 2 Jan ‘Start-It-Right’ for P1s Only P1s attend school. 
Dismissal at 10.30 am. 

2 1 Mon 5 Jan ‘Start-It-Right’ for P1 – 
P6 

All students attend school. 
Dismissal at 10.30 am.  
Buses leave about 15 mins after 
dismissal. 

3 1 Tues 6 Jan & 
Wed 7 Jan 

‘Start-It-Right’ for P1 – 
P6 

Dismissal at 1.30 pm. 
Buses leave about 15 mins after 
dismissal. 

4 2 Tues 13 Jan CCA #1  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
5 2 Tues 13 Jan P3 Social Studies 

Learning Journey to 
Geylang Serai 

P3 Care – during curriculum hours 
Students will be dismissed at the usual 
time of 3pm (Tuesday).  
More details will be sent separately. 

6  Tues 13 Jan P3 Social Studies 
Learning Journey to 
Geylang Serai 

P3 Excellence & P3 Integrity– during 
curriculum hours 
Students will be dismissed at about 
3.30pm.  
More details will be sent separately. 

7 3 Tues 20 Jan CCA #2  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
8 3 Fri 23 Jan P3 Social Studies 

Learning Journey to 
Geylang Serai 

P3 Perseverance & P3 Respect – after 
curriculum hours 
Students will be dismissed at about 
3.30pm.  
More details will be sent separately. 

9 4 Tues 27 Jan  CCA #3  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
10 4 Wed 28 Jan 

to Fri 30 Jan 
P5 Cohort Residential 
Camp 

3D2N camp for P5 students.  
More info will be sent separately. 

11 5 Tues 3 Feb CCA #4  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
 

S8308114G
Highlight

S8308114G
Highlight



 

 

F U H U A   P R I M A R Y   S C H O O L 
▪  65 Jurong East St 13 S(609647) ▪  Tel: 65624370 

moe.edu.sg/ ▪ https://www.facebook.com/FuhuaPrimary/  

▪ https://www.instagram.com/fuhua_pri/ 

 

 

1941 

S/N Week Day / Date Activity  Remarks 

12 5 Wed 4 Feb P1 & P2 Parents 
Engagement Session 

7.30 am to 9.15 am  
More information will be sent nearer the 
date. 

13 5 Thurs 5 Feb P3 & P4 Parents 
Engagement Session 

7.30 am to 9.15 am  
More information will be sent nearer the 
date. 

14 5 Fri 6 Feb  P5 & P6 Parents 
Engagement Session 

7.30 am to 9.15 am  
More information will be sent nearer the 
date. 

15 6 Mon 9 Feb Total Defence Day 
commemoration 

More details will be sent nearer the date. 

16 6 Tues 10 Feb CCA #5  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
17 6 Thurs 12 

Feb  
Tansitlink Phototaking 
for School Smart Card  

During curriculum time for P1 and P6 
only. 
Schedule will be sent separately. 

18 6 Thurs 12 
Feb  

P4 Social Studies 
Learning Journey to 
Kreta Ayer 

P4 Care & P4 Respect – during 
curriculum hours 
More details will be sent separately. 

19 6 Thurs 12 
Feb  

P4 Social Studies 
Learning Journey to 
Kreta Ayer 

P4 Excellence & P4 Integrity – after 
curriculum hours 
Students will be dismissed at about 
3.30pm.  
More details will be sent separately. 

20 7 Mon 16 Feb Chinese New Year 
Celebrations 

Dismissal at 10.30 am for all students. 
Parents/guardians will be invited to join us 
for the celebrations. 
NASCANS Student Care Centre @ FHPS 
will operate from 10.30am to 1.30pm.  

21 7 Tues 17 Feb 
& Wed 18 
Feb 

Chinese New Year  Public Holidays 

22 8 Tues 24 Feb CCA #6  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
23 8 Wed 25 Feb 

& Thurs 26 
Feb 

Class Phototaking During curriculum time. 
Schedule of classes will be sent 
separately. 

24 8 Fri 27 Feb Training for Citizen 
Leaders (selected)  

After curriculum hours.  
Details will be sent separately.  

25 9 Tues 3 Mar CCA #7  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
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S/N Week Day / Date Activity  Remarks 

26 9 Wed 4 Mar P4 Social Studies 
Learning Journey to 
Kreta Ayer 

P4 Perseverance – after curriculum 
hours 
Students will be dismissed at about 
3.30pm.  
More details will be sent separately.  

27 10 Tues 10 Mar CCA #8  Refer to school hours for Tuesday. 
28 Sat 14 Mar to  

Sun 22 Mar 
School holidays 

29 Sat 21 Mar Hari Raya Puasa  Public Holiday 
30 Mon 23 Mar Day off-in-lieu School holiday following public holiday on 

Saturday.  
Schools including Student Care Centres 
will be closed.  

31 Tues 24 Mar School reopens for Term 2. Normal school hours resume.  
 

Thank you and regards, 
 

Mr Ganesan Raman 
Principal  
<sent via Parents Gateway> 
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